1Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.2
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
FILM CAPACITORS · DC LINK
CBB 131S DY SERIES
FILM CAPACITOR · DC LINK
+++ THIS SERIES WILL BE INTEGRATED INTO SERIES 131. +++
2Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com

in mm
+++ THIS SERIES WILL BE INTEGRATED INTO SERIES 131. +++
5Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.2
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
CBB 131S DY
 RATINGS
UR CR Imax Î (1)  ESRtyp Rth
(2) LS D H
H1=H+5mm
ORDER CODE
≤85°C 70°C, 1kHz 60°C, 1kHz 50°C, 1kHz ≤40°C, 1kHz 20°C, 1kHz 20°C ±1,0 ±1,0 “#” to be defined,
see ordering code table(VDC) (µF) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (mΩ) (K/W) (nH) (mm) (mm)
600
2S
570 36 51 63 72 1600 1,5 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCC2SDY577#H095#3##2E3
700 36 51 62 71 2100 1,4 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCC2SDY707#L095#3##2E3
800 34 49 60 69 1650 1,8 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCC2SDY807#H120#3##2E3
1 000 45 65 70 70 3200 1,1 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCC2SDY108#H155#3##2E3
1 100 37 53 65 75 2300 1,5 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCC2SDY118#L120#3##2E3
1 200
46 66 70 70 2150 1,1 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCC2SDY128#H175#3##2E3
35 51 62 70 2150 1,7 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCC2SDY128#L136#3##2E3
1 300 36 52 63 70 2230 1,7 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC2SDY138#L155#3##2E3
1 600 48 68 70 70 4500 1,0 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCC2SDY168#L175#3##2E3
700
2Q
500 35 50 61 70 1680 1,6 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCC2QDY507#H095#3##2E3
660 36 51 62 71 2200 1,4 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCC2QDY667#L095#3##2E3
700 32 46 56 65 1680 2,0 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCC2QDY707#H120#3##2E3
850 31 45 55 64 1680 2,3 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCC2QDY857#H155#3##2E3
900 35 50 61 70 3350 1,7 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCC2QDY907#L120#3##2E3
1 000 44 63 70 70 3200 1,2 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCC2QDY108#H175#3##2E3
1 200 43 67 70 70 2350 1,2 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC2QDY128#L155#3##1E3
1 400 48 68 70 70 4500 1,0 4,3 ≤50 86 175 FCC2QDY148#L175#3##2E3
800
2K
350 34 48 59 68 1550 1,7 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCC2KDY357#H095#3##2E3
490 35 49 60 69 2000 1,5 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCC2KDY497#L095#3##2E3
500 31 45 55 64 1600 2,1 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCC2KDY507#H120#3##2E3
650 34 48 59 68 3200 1,8 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCC2KDY657#L120#3##2E3
730 44 63 70 70 3100 1,2 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCC2KDY737#H175#3##2E3
770 33 48 59 68 2100 1,9 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCC2KDY777#L136#3##2E3
780 33 48 58 67 2150 2,0 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC2KDY787#L155#3##2E3
##2E3 850 47 67 70 70 4100 1,0 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC2KDY857#L155#3##2E3
950 45 65 70 70 4130 1,1 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCC2KDY957#L175#3##2E3
900
R2
350 34 48 59 68 1500 1,7 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCCR2DY357#H095#3##2E3
490 35 49 60 69 2000 1,5 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCCR2DY497#L095#3##2E3
500 31 45 55 64 1600 2,1 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCCR2DY507#H120#3##2E3
600 31 44 54 62 1580 2,4 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCCR2DY607#H155#3##2E3
650 34 48 59 68 3100 1,8 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCCR2DY657#L120#3##2E3
730 44 63 70 70 3200 1,2 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCCR2DY737#H175#3##2E3
770 33 48 59 68 2100 1,9 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCCR2DY777#L136#3##2E3
780 33 48 58 67 2150 2,0 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCCR2DY787#L155#3##2E3
850 47 67 70 70 4000 1,0 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCCR2DY857#L155#3##2E3
950 45 65 70 70 4150 1,1 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCCR2DY957#L175#3##2E3
1000
3A
300 32 45 56 64 1500 1,9 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCC3ADY307#H095#3##2E3
400
31 44 54 62 1580 2,2 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCC3ADY407#H120#3##2E3
33 47 58 67 1580 1,6 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCC3ADY407#L095#3##2E3
490 29 42 52 60 1600 2,6 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCC3ADY497#H155#3##2E3
540 33 47 57 66 2000 1,9 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCC3ADY547#L120#3##2E3
590 42 61 70 70 3000 1,3 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCC3ADY597#H175#3##2E3
600 32 47 57 66 3120 2,0 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCC3ADY607#L136#3##2E3
640 32 47 57 66 3250 2,1 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC3ADY647#L155#3##2E3
680 44 64 70 70 3280 1,1 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC3ADY687#L155#3##2E3
780 45 65 70 70 4000 1,1 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCC3ADY787#L175#3##2E3
1100
A3
220 31 44 54 63 1550 2,0 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCCA3DY227#H095#3##2E3
300
29 41 51 58 1600 2,5 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCCA3DY307#H120#3##2E3
32 46 56 65 1600 1,7 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCCA3DY307#L095#3##2E3
350 27 39 48 56 1650 3,0 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCCA3DY357#H155#3##2E3
400 31 45 55 63 3100 2,1 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCCA3DY407#L120#3##2E3
430 30 43 52 60 3250 2,4 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCCA3DY437#L136#3##2E3
440 41 58 70 70 3280 1,4 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCCA3DY447#H175#3##2E3
500 43 62 70 70 3940 1,2 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCCA3DY507#L155#3##2E3
580 44 62 70 70 3980 1,2 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCCA3DY587#L175#3##2E3
(1) Maximum permissible peak current, (2) Thermal resistance from hotspot to ambient (free convection)
+++ THIS SERIES WILL BE INTEGRATED INTO SERIES 131. +++
6Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.2
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
CBB 131S DY
UR CR Imax Î (1)  ESRtyp Rth
(2) LS D H
H1=H+5mm
ORDER CODE
≤85°C 70°C, 1kHz 60°C, 1kHz 50°C, 1kHz ≤40°C, 1kHz 20°C, 1kHz 20°C ±1,0 ±1,0 “#” to be defi ned,
see ordering code table(VDC) (µF) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (mΩ) (K/W) (nH) (mm) (mm)
1200
3B
180 31 43 53 61 1520 2,1 5,1 ≤60 76 95 FCC3BDY187#H095#3##2E3
250
27 39 48 55 1980 2,8 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCC3BDY257#H120#3##2E3
31 45 55 63 1980 1,8 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCC3BDY257#L095#3##2E3
330 42 59 70 70 2130 1,3 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCC3BDY337#H155#3##2E3
370 41 58 70 70 2590 1,4 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCC3BDY377#H175#3##2E3
380 29 42 51 59 2600 2,5 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCC3BDY387#L136#3##2E3
400 29 42 51 59 2800 2,6 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC3BDY407#L155#3##2E3
420 44 62 70 70 3000 1,2 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCC3BDY427#L155#3##2E3
480 42 60 70 70 3190 1,3 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCC3BDY487#L175#3##2E3
1500
C3
110 27 39 48 55 1340 2,6 5,1 ≤50 76 95 FCCC3DY117#H095#3##2E3
140 28 40 49 57 1360 2,2 5,6 ≤50 86 95 FCCC3DY147#L095#3##2E3
150 25 36 44 51 1420 3,3 4,7 ≤60 76 120 FCCC3DY157#H120#3##2E3
160 24 34 42 48 1450 4,0 4,3 ≤60 76 155 FCCC3DY167#H155#3##2E3
180 28 39 48 56 1560 2,7 4,8 ≤60 86 120 FCCC3DY187#L120#3##2E3
200 37 53 65 70 2200 1,7 4,2 ≤60 76 175 FCCC3DY207#H175#3##2E3
220 26 37 46 53 2460 3,1 4,6 ≤60 86 136 FCCC3DY227#L136#3##2E3
240 40 57 70 70 2590 1,4 4,4 ≤60 86 155 FCCC3DY247#L155#3##2E3
270 39 56 68 70 3100 1,5 4,3 ≤60 86 175 FCCC3DY277#L175#3##2E3
(1) Maximum permissible peak current, (2) Thermal resistance from hotspot to ambient (free convection)
D
C-
LI